1
Model shown:  CP-MGG-GS-48 with optional
casters
MONGOLIAN BARBECUE GRILL
SPECIFICATION SHEET
 CP-MGG-GS-36
 CP-MGG-GS-42
 CP-MGG-GS-48

N. Las Vegas, NV 89030
Printed in USA— Jan. 2020
APPLIANCES WITH SOUL™
MODEL # SIZE
A
FUEL LINE
AFF
FUEL LINE
SIZE
ELECTRIC w/
gas safety
BTU
INPUT –NG
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
CP-MGG-GS-36 36” 8.5” 3/4” 120V-1PH-10A 125,000 1,000
CP-MGG-GS-42 42” 8.5” 3/4” 120V-1PH-10A 128,000 1,500
CP-MGG-GS-48 48” 8.5” 3/4” 120V-1PH-10A 250,000 1,250
CP-MGG-GS-60 60” 8.5” 3/4” 120V-1PH-10A 400,000 1,700
CP-MGG-GS-72 72” 8.5” 3/4” 120V-1PH-10A 500,000 1.950
CP-MGG-GS-84 84” 8.5” 3/4” 120V-1PH-10A 580,000 2,250